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Opening and Closing Ranks

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020

1ITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2020-21

Round No

2

Institute Type

Government Funded Technical Institutions

Institute Name

International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar

Academic Program

3
3
3
3

ALL

SUBMIT

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats
represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective

Categories.
Institute

International Institute of Information
Technology, Bhubaneswar
International Institute of Information
Technology, Bhubaneswar
International Institute of Information
Technology, Bhubaneswar
International Institute of Information
Technology, Bhubaneswar
International Institute of Information
Technology, Bhubaneswar
International Institute of Information
Technology, Bhubaneswar
International Institute of Information
Technology, Bhubaneswar
International Institute of Information
Technology, Bhubaneswar
International Institute of Information
Technology, Bhubaneswar
International Institute of Information
Technology, Bhubaneswar
International Institute of Information
Technology, Bhubaneswar
International Institute of Information
Technology, Bhubaneswar
International Institute of Information
Technology, Bhubaneswar
International Institute of Information
Technology, Bhubaneswar
International Institute of Information
Technology, Bhubaneswar
International Institute of Information
Technology, Bhubaneswar
International Institute of Information
Technology, Bhubaneswar
International Institute of Information
Technology, Bhubaneswar
International Institute of Information
Technology, Bhubaneswar
International Institute of Information
Technology, Bhubaneswar
International Institute of Information
Technology, Bhubaneswar
International Institute of Information
Technology, Bhubaneswar
International Institute of Information
Technology, Bhubaneswar
International Institute of Information
Technology, Bhubaneswar

International Institute of Information
Technology, Bhubaneswar

Academic Program Name

Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Quota Seat Type

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

Gender

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Opening Closing

Rank
16948

3733
6862
4439
2667
9641
3024
4917
2539
2119
26392
5249
8070
7318
3293
23111
4770
9928
6801
3793
17626
3444
6601
5530

2682

Rank
20711

3870
9150
6559
2915
17302
3231
6521
5097
2547
31151
5576
11714
8139
3601
28535
5035
11739
7801
4171
21393
3724
9109
6233

3274
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