

## Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020 IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2020-21



SUBMIT

## Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	16948	20711
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3733	3870
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	6862	9150
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	4439	6559
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	2667	2915
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9641	17302
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3024	3231
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4917	6521
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2539	5097
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	2119	2547
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	26392	31151
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5249	5576
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	8070	11714
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	7318	8139
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	3293	3601
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	23111	28535
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4770	5035
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	9928	11739
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	6801	7801
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	3793	4171
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	17626	21393
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3444	3724
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	6601	9109
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	5530	6233
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	2682	3274

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact at JoSAA jeeadv[at]admin[dot]iitd[dot]ac[dot]in / helpcsab2020[at]mnnit[dot]ac[dot]in..